
LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS – 2026 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS 
TOTAL BIDS: 2 

BID NO. 4022: PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTING SERVICES: LABOR & EQUIPMENT             

BIDDING VENDORS 
H.E. MOSLEY, INC.  

MARION, MS 
DRW CONTRACTING, LLC. 

SEMINARY, MS 
NO BID REC’D.  NO BID REC’D. 

Bid Information & Agreement Signed YES     YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

Bid Certification Signed YES   YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

Vendor Data Form YES   YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

Vendor References YES   YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

Addenda YES   YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

COI Included YES   NO (Will need to obtain)  YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

Contractors License Included YES   YES   YES    or     NO YES    or     NO 

BID PROPOSAL: LABOR RATES 

Job/Labor Description HRLY RATE | MIN HRS. HRLY RATE | MIN HRS. HRLY RATE | MIN HRS. HRLY RATE | MIN HRS. 

    Laborer $ 40.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 20.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Welder  $ 60.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $130.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Operator $ 50.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 25.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $ $ 

    Foreman/Supervisor $ 60.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 30.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Truck Driver $ 50.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 25.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Millwright $ 55.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 30.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Concrete Finisher $ 55.00/Hr.| 8.0 Min. $ 30.00/Hr.| 4.0 Min. $  $  

    Other: N/A N/A $  $  

    Other: N/A N/A $  $  

    Other: N/A N/A $ $ 

BID PROPOSAL: EQUIPMENT RATES 

Excavator:                                          Hourly $   200.00 $   130.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,600.00 $1,040.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $ $ 

Mini-Excavator:                                Hourly $   125.00 $      90.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,000.00 $   720.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $5,000.00 $3,500.00 $ $ 



LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS – 2026 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS 
TOTAL BIDS: 2 

BIDDING VENDORS continued H.E. MOSLEY, INC. 
MARION, MS 

DRW CONTRACTING, LLC. 
SEMINARY, MS 

NO BID REC’D. NO BID REC’D. 

Front-End Loader:                             Hourly $   180.00 $   120.00 $ $ 

                                                                 Daily $1,440.00 $   960.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $ $ 

Dozier:                                                Hourly $   150.00 $   110.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,200.00 $   880.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $6,000.00 $4,200.00 $ $ 

Tractor:                                               Hourly $   125.00 $   100.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,000.00 $   800.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $5,000.00 $3,800.00 $ $ 

Dump Truck:                                      Hourly $     95.00 $    90.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $   760.00 $   720.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $3,800.00 $3.600.00 $ $ 

Skid Steer:                                          Hourly $    125.00 $    90.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,000.00 $   720.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $5,000.00 $3.600.00 $ $ 

Vibratory Roller:                               Hourly $   150.00 $    90.00 $ $ 

                                                                Daily $1,200.00 $   720.00 $ $ 

                                                            Weekly $6,000.00 $3.600.00 $ $ 

Other: Mobilization Charges (Flat Rate) $3,500.00 $3,000.00 $ $ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


